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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

HYDROMIST-HM35

C A R P E T  C L E A N E R S

230/50-60
1350 W

180
6.9/100
45
1800
42.5

30/3059

78
35/35

Voltage AC (~)/ Frequency(V/Hz)
Vacuum Motor power(W)

Pump Power (W)
Pump Pressure (bar/psi)
Brush Width (cm)
Brush Speed (rpm)
Airflow Rate(I/s)

Vacuum/water Lift (kPa/mmwg

Sound Pressure Level (dB(A)

Solution/ Recovery tank Capacity (L)

ElectrovannePump Type

6.8Solution Flow Rate (I/min)

93 x 47 x 88Dimensions(LxWxH)(cm)
47Weight (Kg)
15mCable Length (m)


