

## HYDROMIST-HM35

### CARPET CLEANERS



## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage AC (~)/ Frequency(V/Hz)	230/50-60
Vacuum Motor power(W)	1350 W
Pump Type	Electrovanne
Pump Power (W)	180
Pump Pressure (bar/psi)	6.9/100
Brush Width (cm)	45
Brush Speed (rpm)	1800
Airflow Rate(I/s)	42.5
Solution Flow Rate (I/min)	6.8
Vacuum/water Lift (kPa/mmHg)	30/3059
Sound Pressure Level (dB(A))	78
Solution/ Recovery tank Capacity (L)	35/35
Dimensions(LxWxH)(cm)	93 x 47 x 88
Weight (Kg)	47
Cable Length (m)	15m